HBsAg. }
Urine R/E
Blood Grouping
Dope Test (Amphetamine, Alcohol, Benzodiazepine, Cannabinoids,
Opiates) - Need to be done at BUP Medical Centre or CMH.

any reputed hospital/clinic

d. The candidates declared medically fit shall have to deposit Taka 13,440.00/-
= (Tk. Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Only) for BBA and Taka
13,630.00/- = (Tk. Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred and thirty Only) for MBA in
favor of appropriate account (s) of BUP as admission fee. They must collect the
account name and account number from the Admission Office. The candidates may
deposit the amount in the Trust Bank booth located at Mirpur Cantonment or to any